Planning \$ Pd	PLANNING CL	FARANCE (A)	BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP\$ N/A	(Multifamily & Nonresidential Remo	odels and Change of Vee)	FILE # fecture CUP-
Drainage \$ N/A	Community Develops	nent Department	o be submitted by 8/1/09
SIF\$ N/A	7007-4356-	-	
Building Address 12/6	2 North Que.	Multifamily Only:	A No. Proposed N/A
Parcel No. 2945-123-00-089		=	7 Sq. Ft. Proposed O
Subdivision			
Filing Block Lot		Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 893 Ac Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface	
OWNER INFORMATION:	1	(Total Existing & Propose	od) Same no Change
Name McDonald's	Corp	DESCRIPTION OF WOR	
Address Box 2738 8/502		Remodel Addition Change of Use (*Specify uses below)	
City / State / Zip 303 - 779 - 0444		Other:	
APPLICANT INFORMATION:		* FOR CHANGE OF USE:	
		*Existing Use:	
Name Sonny Jan		*Proposed Use: interior remodel only—  No site Change - includes any wall faces	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TC Pkwy #300	no site	change - includes
City / State / Zip Seen	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Estimated Remodeling C	ost \$ 190,000 Ginishes ung
Telephone <u>303-898</u>	- 4887	Current Fair Market Valu	of Structure \$ 304.070
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.			
property lines. ingress/egres	n 8 1/2" x 11" paper, snowing all exist to the property, driveway location	risting & proposed structur n & width & all easements &	e location(s), parking, setbacks to all trights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property lines, ingress/egres	n 8 1/2" x 11" paper, snowing all exests to the property, driveway location TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	n & width & all easements &	rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property lines, ingress/egres	ss to the property, driveway locatio	n & width & all easements & IUNITY DEVELOPMENT  Maximum coverage of lo	DEPARTMENT STAFF t by structures
THIS SECTION  ZONE	ss to the property, driveway locatio	n & width & all easements & IUNITY DEVELOPMENT  Maximum coverage of lo	DEPARTMENT STAFF t by structures
THIS SECTION ZONE	ss to the property, driveway location TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	n & width & all easements & IUNITY DEVELOPMENT	Terights-of-way which abut the parcel.  DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES  WOS  WILD MACLES
THIS SECTION  ZONE	TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL	IUNITY DEVELOPMENT  Maximum coverage of lo  Landscaping/Screening I	Terights-of-way which abut the parcel.  DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES  WOS  WILD MACLES
THIS SECTION  ZONE	TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL  re(s) forms	Maximum coverage of lo  Landscaping/Screening I  Parking Requirement	Terights-of-way which abut the parcel.  DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES  WOS  WILD MACLES
THIS SECTION  ZONE	ITO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL  re(s) location Approval_ (Engineer's Initials)	Maximum coverage of lo Landscaping/Screening I Parking Requirement 9 Special Conditions:  Lypulus  Leguus  Leguus  Leguus  Leguus  Leguus  Leguus  Leguus	Required: YES SURVING  Seats = 33 Spaces  There approved Cup
THIS SECTION  ZONE	ITO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL  re(s) from PL  Ingress / Egress Location Approval	Maximum coverage of lo Landscaping/Screening I Parking Requirement 9 Special Conditions:  Lypural in 8 in writing, by the Communitil a final inspection has be	Terights-of-way which abut the parcel.  DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES  SeatS = 33 Spaces  Mive thru land  New approved CUP  Interior of the process  Submitted by \$1109  Interior of the process  Interior of
THIS SECTION  ZONE	TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear	Maximum coverage of lo Landscaping/Screening I Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions:  Lypulus  in writing, by the Community a final inspection has be partment (Section 305, Uninformation is correct; I agree project. I understand that	Terights-of-way which abut the parcel.  DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES  SeatS = 33 Spaces  Mive thru land  New approved CUP  Interior of the process  Submitted by \$1109  Interior of the process  Interior of
THIS SECTION  ZONE	TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL  re(s) from PL  Ingress / Egress Location Approval	Maximum coverage of lo Landscaping/Screening I Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions:  Lypulus  in writing, by the Community a final inspection has be partment (Section 305, Uninformation is correct; I agree project. I understand that	DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES WINGS  Seats = 33 Spaces  When land  Seath approved Cup  Interpretated by \$1109  Interpretation of the completed and a Certificate of the completed and all codes,  we to comply with any and all codes,
THIS SECTION  ZONE	TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL  re(s) from PL  Ingress / Egress Location Approval	Maximum coverage of lo Landscaping/Screening I Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions:  Landscaping/Screening I Special Conditions:  Landscaping I Special Conditions:	DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES WINGS  Seats = 33 Spaces  When land  Seath approved Cup  Interpretated by \$1109  Interpretation of the completed and a Certificate of the completed and all codes,  we to comply with any and all codes,
THIS SECTION  ZONE	ITO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL  re(s) (Engineer's Initials)  Ing Clearance must be approved, application cannot be occupied ud, if applicable, by the Building De have read this application and the is or restrictions which apply to the out not necessarily be limited to no other complete and the limit of the complete and the c	Maximum coverage of lo Landscaping/Screening I Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions:  Yequive in writing, by the Communitil a final inspection has be partment (Section 305, Uninformation is correct; I agree project. I understand that n-use of the building(s).  Date  APA  Date	DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES WINGS  Seats = 33 Spaces  When land  Seath approved Cup  Interpretated by \$1109  Interpretation of the completed and a Certificate of the completed and all codes,  we to comply with any and all codes,
THIS SECTION  ZONE	ITO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  from property line (PL)  Rear from PL  re(s) (Engineer's Initials)  Ing Clearance must be approved, application cannot be occupied ud, if applicable, by the Building De have read this application and the is or restrictions which apply to the out not necessarily be limited to no other complete and the limit of the complete and the c	Maximum coverage of lo Landscaping/Screening I Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions:  Yequive in writing, by the Communitil a final inspection has be partment (Section 305, Uninformation is correct; I agree project. I understand that n-use of the building(s).  Date  APA  Date	DEPARTMENT STAFF  It by structures  Required: YES  Seats = 33 Spaces  Submitted by \$1109  Interpretation of the process of the